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UEFA CUP 1989/1990 (updated @ 28/2/2025)

DATE
12/09/1989
12/09/1989
14/09/1989
26/09/1989
17/10/1989
17/10/1989

31/10/1989

GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL

Atalanta v Spartak M. (0-0) Italian 26302 Good Rai

At.Madrid v Fiorentina (1-0) Italian 237-DD81 Good Rai

Sporting v Napoli (0-0) Italian 495-DD40 Good Rai

Fiorentina v At.Madrid (1-0) Italian 405-DD86 Good Rai

Werder Bremen v Austria V. (5-0) German 311-DD79 Excellent ZDF

Porto v Valencia (3-1) Portuguese 65-DD86 Good RTP
Rapid V. v Brugge (4-3) German 24-DD94 Good

FORMAT

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 16/9

BIBRATE


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-1-runde-acf-fiorentina-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-1-runde-sporting-cp-ssc-napoli/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-1-runde-acf-fiorentina-atletico-madrid/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-2-runde-werder-bremen-austria-wien/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-2-runde-fc-porto-valencia-cf/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-2-runde-rapid-wien-club-brugge-kv/

31/10/1989

22/11/1989

22/11/1989

06/12/1989

06/12/1989

21/03/1990

21/03/1990

03/04/1990

02/05/1990

16/05/1990

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

Stuttgart v Zenit (5-0)
Fiorentina v D.Kyiv (1-0)
Napoli v Werder Bremen (2-3)
Koln v Crvena Zvezda (3-0)
Werder Bremen v Napoli (5-1)
Auxerre v Fiorentina (0-1)
Partizan B. v Dinamo B. (0-2)

Werder Bremen v Fiorentina (1-1)
Juventus v Fiorentina (3-1) Final 1

L
Fiorentina v Juventus (0-0) Final 2
L

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

German

Italian

Italian

I1talian

German

Italian

Serbian

German

Italian

Italian

323-DD75
518-DD36
70-DD86
326-DD40
357-DD31
210-DD41
339-DD23

117-DD82

336-DD80

510-DD36

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape
We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

Excellent

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

Good

ZDF

TMC

Ard

ARD

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 16/9

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3

DVD 4/3


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-2-runde-vfb-stuttgart-zenit-st-petersburg/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-achtelfinale-acf-fiorentina-dinamo-kiev/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-achtelfinale-ssc-napoli-werder-bremen/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-achtelfinale-werder-bremen-ssc-napoli/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-viertelfinale-aj-auxerre-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/ec-der-pokalsieger-1989-1990-viertelfinale-partizan-dinamo-bucuresti/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-halbfinale-werder-bremen-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-finale-juventus-acf-fiorentina/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/europa-league-1989-1990-finale-acf-fiorentina-juventus/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

